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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Renee Strasser SOS Technologies 4900 N. Elston Avenue
Chicago, IL 60630

847-363-0204 rstrasser@sos4safety.com

Doug Graham Phillips 4315 Commerce Drive
Lafayette, IN 47905

614-315-5194 doug.graham@philips.com

Omar Walker Code Red 325 W. Huron Street
Chicago, IL 60654

312-492-4848 omar@coderedcpr.com

Susan Dexter Cintas 1870 Brummel Drive
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007

847-228-3970 dexters@cintas.com

Greg Slusser Defibtech 741 Boston Post Road
Guilford, CT 06437

866-333-5641 greg@defibtech.com

Stephanie Garcia Multi-Products
Distribution, Inc.

200 N. Garden Avenue
Roselle, IL 60172

630-893-9612 sgarcia@multi-prod.com

Jim Tumpane I.S.K. Industries, Inc. 3201 Tollview Drive
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

224-625-8666 jtumpan@isk-industries.com
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Mark Litton Howard Medical.com 1690 N. Elston
Chicago, Il 60642

773-278-1440 mark@HowardMedical.com

Marjorie Smith
Donovan

Physio-Control 11811 Willows Road
Redmond, WA 98052

312-339-7465 Marjorie.donovan@phsio-control.com

Gary Ligmanowski Moore Medical 1690 New Britain Avenue
Farmington, CT 06034

800-837-7000 gligmanowski@mooremedical.com

James Hankin City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-3541 james.hankin@cityofchicago.org

Rich Evans City of Chicago 11601 W. Touhy
Chicago, IL

773-894-7157 revans@ohare.com

David Bowman City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-7089 david.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org


